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File Number

0000281743

0000266113

0000275250

0000288052

0000284334

0000289268

ACTIONS
Purpose Service Call Sign
Minor FM KZOQ-
Modification FM
From:
Assignment AM WSWN

of
Authorization

From: Sugar Broadcasting, LLC

Minor AM
Modification

WJINZ

From:
Minor FX W224AX
Modification

From:

Assignment AM KCOG
of

Authorization

From: Honey Creek Broadcasting, LLC

License To FL WJJA-LP

Cover

From:

Facility ID

32385

59660

50377

86448

33736

787804

REPORT NO. PN-2-260212-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/12/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 100.1

To:

Main 900.0

City, State

MISSOULA, MT

BELLE GLADE,
FL

To: Shekinah Radio International, LLC

Main 1030.0
To:

Main 92.7
To:

Main 1400.0

To: lowa Media Network LLC

Main 104.7

To:

ROBERTSDALE
, AL

LAFAYETTE, IN

CENTERVILLE,
1A

STROUDSBURG
, PA

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Townsquare License,
LLC

Sugar Broadcasting,
LLC

TRICITY RADIO, LLC

PENSACOLA
CHRISTIAN
COLLEGE, INC.

Honey Creek
Broadcasting, LLC

Armsan

45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date  Status

02/10/2026  Granted
02/10/2026 Granted
02/10/2026  Granted
02/10/2026 Granted
02/10/2026  Granted
02/10/2026  Granted

Page 1 of 4



AL REPORT NO. PN-2-260212-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/12/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

ONICATIOS ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status

0000281939 Assignment AM KQAD 39259 Main 800.0 LUVERNE, MN Alpha 3E Licensee 02/10/2026 Granted
of LLC
Authorization
From: Alpha 3E Licensee LLC To: Christensen Broadcasting LUV LLC

0000252533 License To FS WCTB 46353 Main 93.5 FAIRFIELD, ME J. Hanson Company, 02/10/2026 Granted
Cover Inc.
From: To:

0000289334 Minor FM WCOB 91930 Main 88.3 STATE Family Life Ministries, 02/10/2026 Granted
Modification COLLEGE, PA Inc.
From: To:

0000281938 Assignment FM KLQL 39260 Main 101.1 LUVERNE, MN Alpha 3E Licensee 02/10/2026 Granted
of LLC
Authorization
From: Alpha 3E Licensee LLC To: Christensen Broadcasting LUV LLC

0000266114  Assignment FX W296DN 201430 107.1 BELLE GLADE, Sugar Broadcasting, 02/10/2026 Granted
of FL LLC
Authorization
From: Sugar Broadcasting, LLC To: Shekinah Radio International, LLC

0000289426 License To FM KMHO 767950 Main 88.3 MOUNTAIN Salt & Light Radio, Inc.  02/10/2026 Granted
Cover HOME, ID
From: To:
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000289277

0000267228

0000281742

0000289479

0000252535

0000284335

Purpose
Minor
Modification
From:
License To

Cover
Amendment

From:
Minor
Modification
From:
Major
Modification
From:
License To
Cover
From:
Assignment

of
Authorization

From: Honey Creek Broadcasting, LLC

Service

FM

FM

FM

LPT

FS

FX

Call Sign

KBVW-
FM

KVRN-

FM

KBAZ

K34LR-D

WFMX

K280GY

Facility ID

767684

766272

4700

27268

26388

148610

REPORT NO. PN-2-260212-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/12/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

Station Type

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Main

To:

Channel/Freq.

88.9

911

96.3

34

107.9

103.9

To: lowa Media Network LLC

City, State

WINNEBAGO,
NE

Brightwood, OR

HAMILTON, MT

COTTAGE
GROVE, OR

SKOWHEGAN,
ME

CENTERVILLE,
1A

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

Winnebago Tribe of
Nebraska

Common
Communications
Northwest

Townsquare License,
LLC

South Lane
Television, Inc

J. Hanson Company,
Inc.

Honey Creek
Broadcasting, LLC

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Status Date

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

02/10/2026

Status

Granted

Granted

Granted

Dismissed

Granted

Granted
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PSRN REPORT NO. PN-2-260212-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/12/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

s/ News media info. (202) 418-0500
ONICATIO ACTIONS

File Number  Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee  Status Date Status
0000284790  Assignment FM WGTL 762604 Main 88.3 LA GRANGE, NC  Pathway Christian 02/10/2026 Granted
of

Academy, Inc.
Authorization

From: Pathway Christian Academy, Inc. To: K-LOVE, Inc.
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