



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281743	Minor Modification	FM	KZOQ-FM	32385	Main	100.1	MISSOULA, MT	Townsquare License, LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000266113	Assignment of Authorization	AM	WSWN	59660	Main	900.0	BELLE GLADE, FL	Sugar Broadcasting, LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: Sugar Broadcasting, LLC To: Shekinah Radio International, LLC										
0000275250	Minor Modification	AM	WJNZ	50377	Main	1030.0	ROBERTSDALE, AL	TRI CITY RADIO, LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000288052	Minor Modification	FX	W224AX	86448	Main	92.7	LAFAYETTE, IN	PENSACOLA CHRISTIAN COLLEGE, INC.	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000284334	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KCOG	33736	Main	1400.0	CENTERVILLE, IA	Honey Creek Broadcasting, LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: Honey Creek Broadcasting, LLC To: Iowa Media Network LLC										
0000289268	License To Cover	FL	WJJA-LP	787804	Main	104.7	STROUDSBURG, PA	Armsan	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000281939	Assignment of Authorization	AM	KQAD	39259	Main	800.0	LUVERNE, MN	Alpha 3E Licensee LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: Alpha 3E Licensee LLC To: Christensen Broadcasting LUV LLC										
0000252533	License To Cover	FS	WCTB	46353	Main	93.5	FAIRFIELD, ME	J. Hanson Company, Inc.	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000289334	Minor Modification	FM	WCOB	91930	Main	88.3	STATE COLLEGE, PA	Family Life Ministries, Inc.	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000281938	Assignment of Authorization	FM	KLQL	39260	Main	101.1	LUVERNE, MN	Alpha 3E Licensee LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: Alpha 3E Licensee LLC To: Christensen Broadcasting LUV LLC										
0000266114	Assignment of Authorization	FX	W296DN	201430		107.1	BELLE GLADE, FL	Sugar Broadcasting, LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: Sugar Broadcasting, LLC To: Shekinah Radio International, LLC										
0000289426	License To Cover	FM	KMHO	767950	Main	88.3	MOUNTAIN HOME, ID	Salt & Light Radio, Inc.	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										



PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

News media info. (202) 418-0500

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000289277	Minor Modification	FM	KBVW-FM	767684	Main	88.9	WINNEBAGO, NE	Winnebago Tribe of Nebraska	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000267228	License To Cover Amendment	FM	KVRN-FM	766272	Main	91.1	Brightwood, OR	Common Communications Northwest	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000281742	Minor Modification	FM	KBAZ	4700	Main	96.3	HAMILTON, MT	Townsquare License, LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000289479	Major Modification	LPT	K34LR-D	27268	Main	34	COTTAGE GROVE, OR	South Lane Television, Inc	02/10/2026	Dismissed
From: To:										
0000252535	License To Cover	FS	WFMX	26388	Main	107.9	SKOWHEGAN, ME	J. Hanson Company, Inc.	02/10/2026	Granted
From: To:										
0000284335	Assignment of Authorization	FX	K280GY	148610		103.9	CENTERVILLE, IA	Honey Creek Broadcasting, LLC	02/10/2026	Granted
From: Honey Creek Broadcasting, LLC To: Iowa Media Network LLC										



REPORT NO. PN-2-260212-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 02/12/2026

Federal Communications Commission
45 L Street NE
Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

PUBLIC NOTICE

ACTIONS

File Number	Purpose	Service	Call Sign	Facility ID	Station Type	Channel/Freq.	City, State	Applicant or Licensee	Status Date	Status
0000284790	Assignment of Authorization	FM	WGTL	762604	Main	88.3	LA GRANGE, NC	Pathway Christian Academy, Inc.	02/10/2026	Granted

From: Pathway Christian Academy, Inc. **To:** K-LOVE, Inc.